Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P12008
P12007
3 P12002
P12004
P12001
P12009
P12006
P12005
P12003

N

Zini
Dax
Honey
Dot
Kayl ee
Zorro
dark
Fin
Nano

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P20008
P20012
3 P20019
P20016
P20007
P20017
P20020
P20005
P20014
P20011

N

Fawkes
Robi n
Kyna
Curry
Mai ya
Poi ka
Spl ash
Charlie
Kot a
Billy

Openi ng: 56 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 PO8007

Breeze

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 P16005

Pi ppi n

2 P16029 Jem mm

Sunday, April 12, 2015
Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

54.
62.

No

59.
58.

No
No

74
85
Ti nme
73
78
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+5
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

52.
47.

No

43.
60.

No

26.
44.

34
24
Ti nme
28
06
Ti nme
76
77

Absent
Absent

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+0

Per f ormance |11
Ti me

No

Ti me

RC1

1+5

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

45.
56.

71
02

RC1

1+5
1+7

12 inch Judge: Tracy Hanna

RC2

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+6

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6 27
1+5 20
1+5 20
1+6 14
1+0 0

0

0

20 inch Judge: Tracy Hanna

RC2

1+6
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+6
1+5
1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5 27
1+5 27
1+7 9
1+5 9
1+7 9
1+6 0
1+5 0
1+6 2

8 inch Judge: Tracy Hanna

RC2

1+5

RC2

1+5
1+7

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5 0

16 inch Judge: Tracy Hanna

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+5 27
1+5 20

Scor e

46 Super Q
39 Super Q
39 Qualified
33

15

Elim

Scor e

48 Super Q
46 Super Q
31
27
26
22
18
18

Scor e

18

Scor e

45 Super Q
42 Super Q



3 P16016 Bella 56. 96 146
P16008 Esti 57.70 147
P16004 Bail ey No Tinme 1+6
P16007 Rascal No Ti e 1+7
P16017 Tai ko No Ti e 145
P16022 Tweed Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 34.8%

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0

1+6
1+7
1+5
1+5

o U1 © © O

41
33
28
25

Qualified



